1692 Electronic Circuit Protectors
95Rockwell Automation Publication 1492-SG122H-EN-P — November 2015
Backed out screw
for easy installationLED output indicator
(for failed circuit)
ON/OFF toggle
(manual reset)
Suitable for

1692 - Z G XXXX
a b c
Catalog Number Explanation
Note: Examples given in this section are for reference purposes. This basic explanation should not be used for product selection; some combinations may not produce a valid catalog number.
1692 Electronic Circuit Protectors
Rockwell Automation Publication 1492-SG122H-EN-P — November 2015 97
Product Selection
Voltage Protection Type NEC Class 2
Output [A]
Cat. No.1 2 3 4
24V DC Module
Yes 1 1 1 1 1692-ZR1111
Yes 2 2 2 2 1692-ZR2222
No 3 3 3 3 1692-ZG3333
No 4 4 4 4 1692-ZG4444
No 6 6 6 6 1692-ZG6666
No 10 10 10 10 1692-ZGAAAA
No 3 3 6 6 1692-ZG3366
No 6 6 12 12 1692-ZG66BB
Yes (4) NEC Class 2 circuits (100 VA /circuit max) 1692-ZRCLSS
98 Rockwell Automation Publication 1492-SG122H-EN-P — November 2015
1692 Electronic Circuit Protectors
Signal
Connector